Position

Water Treatment & Supply
Supervisor

Lead Water System Operator
(Distribution)

Water Distribution Supervisor
Water System Operator I
Water System Operator I
Water System Operator |
Water System Operator |

Water System Maintenance
Worker

Operations & Maintenance
Superintendent

Other Positions Held Special District

La Puente Valley County Water

La Puente Valley County Water

La Puente Valley County Water
La Puente Valley County Water
La Puente Valley County Water
La Puente Valley County Water
La Puente Valley County Water
La Puente Valley County Water

La Puente Valley County Water

Department Total Wages

Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations

$112,243

$101,527

$97,229
$94,646
$86,892
$69,571
$68,813
$60,577

$4,042

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,398

$36,715

$31,169
$36,316
$28,509
$33,840
$33,859
$24,859

$610



