Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Treatment & Supply Supervisor		La Puente Valley County Water	Operations	\$112,243	\$39,398
Lead Water System Operator (Distribution)		La Puente Valley County Water	Operations	\$101,527	\$36,715
Water Distribution Supervisor		La Puente Valley County Water	Operations	\$97,229	\$31,169
Water System Operator II		La Puente Valley County Water	Operations	\$94,646	\$36,316
Water System Operator II		La Puente Valley County Water	Operations	\$86,892	\$28,509
Water System Operator I		La Puente Valley County Water	Operations	\$69,571	\$33,840
Water System Operator I		La Puente Valley County Water	Operations	\$68,813	\$33,859
Water System Maintenance Worker		La Puente Valley County Water	Operations	\$60,577	\$24,859
Operations & Maintenance Superintendent		La Puente Valley County Water	Operations	\$4,042	\$610